BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Love Honey 24 Day Advent 07.10.25

Name Ticket Number

Katrina Atkins 1
Amber Hickling 10
Hunnie Marzink 12
Gaynor Mcewan 13
Carole Jacklin 16
Joe Sleaford 18
Carole Jacklin 20
Joe Sleaford 21
Kerri Dawson 22
Chris Walker 28
Audrey Jarman 32
Carole Jacklin 35
Hannah Hanley 43
Stacey Mclean 44
Carole Jacklin 46
Stacey Mclean 52
Heather Bostock 56
Heather Bostock 58
Carole Jacklin 59
Amber Hickling 60
Hannah Daly 65

Glenn Spelling 68
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Stacey Mclean 69
Carole Jacklin 70
Carole Jacklin 72
Helen Williams 74
Denise Harkness 77
Zoe Walker 79
Glenn Spelling 84
Wendy Monk 85
Katrina Atkins 86
Helen Williams 87
Carole Jacklin 89
Audrey Jarman 91
Karen Attwood 96
Joe Drewery 100
Carole Jacklin 104
Heather Bostock 105
Stacey Mclean 110
Chris Walker 117
Audrey Jarman 121
Stefanie Smith 124
Audrey Jarman 125
Karen Attwood 127
Carole Jacklin 128

Heather Bostock 129
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Katrina Atkins 136
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 145
Hunnie Marzink 147
Kim Burbanks 148
Wendy Monk 150
Stacey Mclean 151
Zoe Walker 153
Heather Bostock 159
Danielle Rigley 161
Amber Hickling 162
Yasmine Sainty 164
Stacey Mclean 167
Carole Jacklin 168
Hannah Hanley 173
Carole Jacklin 180
Karen Attwood 181
Christopher Thomas 183
Stacey Mclean 184
Amber Hickling 190
Melissa Porter 191
Carole Jacklin 193
Stacey Mclean 195
Hannah Hanley 197

Helen Williams 198
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Amber Hickling 199
Helen Williams 203
Glenn Spelling 204
Christopher Thomas 209
Hunnie Marzink 216
Heather Bostock 217
Audrey Jarman 218
Amber Hickling 222
Katrina Atkins 223
Deborah Ross 230
Amber Hickling 232
Wendy Monk 234
Stacey Mclean 235
Carole Jacklin 239
Wendy Monk 240
Adam Campbell 241
Hannah Hanley 243
Katrina Atkins 245
Melissa Porter 247
Hannah Hanley ASYS)
Katrina Atkins 258
Stacey Mclean 262
Hunnie Marzink 263

Carole Jacklin 266
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Leah Leverton
Carole Jacklin
Stefanie Smith
Audrey Jarman
Hunnie Marzink
Audrey Jarman
Ashley Wigg
Antony Walker
Maria Spence
Ashley Wigg
Hannah Hanley
Stacey Mclean
Antony Walker
Yasmine Sainty
Naomi Wagwan Dobson
Karen Attwood
Helen Williams
Ruth Whysall
Lee Rigley
Katrina Atkins
Hannah Hanley
Theresa Farrow
Glenn Spelling

Kerri Dawson

268

274

276

282

287

290

293

297

299

300

303

305

308

310

312

315

319

322

324

325

326

329

331

333
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Christopher Thomas 334
Audrey Jarman 335
Hannah Hanley 338

Maria Spence 345
Stefanie Smith 351
Stacey Mclean 352
Carole Jacklin 353
Karen Attwood 360
Katrina Atkins 362
Carole Jacklin 363
Maria Spence 365
Amber Hickling 368
Hannah Daly 369
Hannah Hanley 372
Hannah Daly 373
Kerri Dawson 374
Mike Lowley 375
Helen Williams 377
Danuta Cave 379
Deborah Ross 381
Chloe Hart 386
Audrey Jarman 390
Joe Sleaford 392

Karen Attwood 394



Stacey Mclean
Wendy Monk
Hannah Hanley
Joe Drewery
Heather Bostock
Hannah Hanley
Katrina Atkins
Carole Jacklin
Hannah Hanley
Paul Webster
Danuta Cave
Danielle Williamson
Wendy Monk
Hunnie Marzink
Kerri Dawson
Hunnie Marzink
Amanda Vines
Hannah Daly
Lee Rigley
Joe Sleaford
Audrey Jarman
Kim Burbanks
Wendy Monk

Helen Williams
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395

397

399

401

403

404

406

410

412

413

414

419

420

424

426

432

436

438

439

441

442

444

453

458
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Audrey Jarman 459
Hannah Hanley 462
Audrey Jarman 463
Hannah Hanley 464
Danielle Williamson 470
Christopher Thomas 471
Hannah Hanley 477
Carole Jacklin 479
Glenn Spelling 481
Danielle Rigley 483
Audrey Jarman 485
Carole Jacklin 486
Chris Walker 488
Karen Attwood 491
Hannah Daly 494
Stacey Mclean 495
Hannah Hanley 496
Helen Williams 497
Stacey Mclean 502
Wendy Monk 503
Joe Drewery 505
Amber Hickling 509
Hannah Hanley 513

Joel Pittaway 514



Stacey Mclean
Hannah Daly
Katrina Atkins

Glenn Spelling

Stacey Mclean

Amanda Vines
Wendy Monk
Hannah Daly

Hannah Hanley
Ashley Wigg
Ross Adlard

Chloe Hart

Stacey Mclean
Hannah Daly

Stacey Mclean

Danielle Rigley

Hunnie Marzink

Audrey Jarman

Hunnie Marzink

Audrey Jarman

Hunnie Marzink
Joel Pittaway

Audrey Jarman

Carole Jacklin
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516

517

519

520

525

528

531

533

534

538

546

548

552

555

559

560

562

566

567

569

570

572

574

578



Stacey Mclean
Danielle Rigley
Audrey Jarman
Wendy Monk
Audrey Jarman
Stacey Mclean
Megan Beck
Joe Sleaford
Karen Attwood
Carole Jacklin
Hannah Hanley
Stacey Mclean
Ruth Whysall
Audrey Jarman
Hunnie Marzink
Hannah Hanley
Stacey Mclean
Adam Campbell
Stacey Mclean
Joe Sleaford
Helen Williams
Carole Jacklin
Hannah Daly

Hannah Hanley
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598

599

600
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617

627

628
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636

637

640

645
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Carole Jacklin 650
Adam Campbell 652
Stacey Mclean 656
Deborah Ross 666
Hannah Daly 669
Glenn Spelling 670
Kerri Dawson 673
Leah Towse 675
Stacey Mclean 676
Joe Sleaford 682
Georgia Perry 685
Carole Jacklin 686
Danielle Rigley 687
Glenn Spelling 688
Helen Williams 689
Danielle Williamson 690
Christopher Thomas 693
Wendy Monk 694
Hannah Daly 700
Georgia Perry 701
Hannah Hanley 704
Christopher Thomas 705
Stacey Mclean 708

Hunnie Marzink 711



Wendy Monk
Jackie Lane
Danielle Williamson
Hannah Daly
Joe Sleaford
Hannah Hanley
Wendy Monk
Audrey Jarman
Heather Hassall
Carole Jacklin
Audrey Jarman
Stacey Mclean
Hunnie Marzink
Danuta Cave
Hannah Daly
Hannah Hanley
Hannah Hanley
Hannah Hanley
Georgia Perry
Melissa Porter
Lee Rigley
Hunnie Marzink
Hannah Daly

Joel Pittaway
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735
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776
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Stacey Mclean 778
Karen Attwood 780
Hannah Hanley 789
Carole Jacklin 792
Zoe Walker 795
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 797
Danielle Williamson 800
Heather Bostock 801
Hannah Hanley 0K}
Glenn Spelling 804
Stacey Mclean 805
Zoe Walker 806
Carole Jacklin 811
Glenn Spelling 814
Amber Hickling 815
Audrey Jarman 817
Hannah Hanley 819
Lee Rigley 825
Wendy Monk 826
Joe Sleaford 829
Joe Sleaford 830
Deborah Ross 831
Hunnie Marzink 839

Wendy Monk 841



Heather Bostock
Heather Bostock
Theresa Scott
Hannah Daly
Hannah Hanley
Carole Jacklin

Stacey Mclean
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